The company reserves the right to alter, change or modify the product or product specifications without prior warning.
Please refer to the installation guides for technical information.
OPTIC Q™
REMOTE CONTROL
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
WR.BL.CP.20
Issue 01 February 2020
25mm 70mm
70
m
m
98mm25mm
67mm
20mm
72mm72mm 36mm36mm
25mm 70mm
70
m
m
97mmxxmm
97
m
m
97mm 97mm